Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WASHINGTON
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

5300030
5300060
5300090
5300150
5300240
5300280
5300300
5300330
5300380
5300390
5300420
5300450
5300480
5300510
5300570
5300630
5300660
5300690
5300720
5300750
5300780
5300810
5300840
5300870
5300950
5300960
5300990
5301050
5301080
5301110
5301140
5301170
5301230
5301260
5301290
5301320
5301350
5301410
5301440
5301470
5301500
5301560
5301590
5301630
5301660
5301680
5301710
5303440
5301800
5301830
5301860
5301890

ABERDEEN

ADNA

ALMIRA
ANACORTES
ARLINGTON
ASOTIN-ANATONE
AUBURN
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BATTLE GROUND
BELLEVUE
BELLINGHAM
BENGE

BETHEL
BICKLETON
BLAINE
BOISTFORT
BREMERTON
BREWSTER
BRIDGEPORT
BRINNON
BURLINGTON-EDISON
CAMAS

CAPE FLATTERY
CARBONADO
CASCADE
CASHMERE
CASTLE ROCK
CENTERVILLE
CENTRAL KITSAP
CENTRAL VALLEY
CENTRALIA
CHEHALIS
CHENEY
CHEWELAH
CHIMACUM
CLARKSTON

CLE ELUM-ROSLYN
CLOVER PARK
COLFAX

COLLEGE PLACE
COLTON
COLUMBIA (STEV)
COLUMBIA (WALLA)
COLVILLE
CONCRETE
CONWAY
COSMOPOLIS
COULEE-HARTLINE
COUPEVILLE
CRESCENT
CRESTON
CURLEW

District

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

626,960
31,373
17,450

235,952

268,632
89,534

1,630,095
0

833,022
1,162,439
1,407,542
0
1,832,059
0

185,624
32,309

1,124,203

530,167

283,567
17,979

345,758

154,799

173,776

0
66,668
98,695

149,676
22,190

794,786

1,085,967

604,427

234,645

386,282

184,801

122,224

368,001
69,936

3,018,029
32,987
225,888
7,190
67,638
84,315

310,801

282,854
39,870
38,317
45,184
84,969
57,446
15,544
55,780



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WASHINGTON
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

5301920
5301950
5301980
5302010
5302040
5302070
5302130
5302160
5302280
5305370
5302310
5302340
5302370
5302400
5302460
5302490
5302520
5302550
5300001
5302610
5302640
5302670
5302700
5302730
5302820
5302850
5302880
5302910
5302940
5302970
5303000
5303030
5303090
5303130
5303150
5303180
5303210
5303240
5303270
5303300
5303330
5303360
5303510
5303540
5303570
5303600
5303660
5300002
5303720
5303750
5303780
5303810

CUsICK

DAMMAN
DARRINGTON
DAVENPORT
DAYTON

DEER PARK
DIERINGER

DIXIE

EAST VALLEY (SPK)
EAST VALLEY (YAK)
EASTMONT
EASTON
EATONVILLE
EDMONDS
ELLENSBURG
ELMA

ENDICOTT

ENTIAT
ENUMCLAW
EPHRATA
EVALINE
EVERETT
EVERGREEN (CLARK)
EVERGREEN (STEV)
FEDERAL WAY
FERNDALE

FIFE

FINLEY

FRANKLIN PIERCE
FREEMAN
GARFIELD
GLENWOOD
GOLDENDALE
GRAND COULEE
GRANDVIEW
GRANGER
GRANITE FALLS
GRAPEVIEW
GREAT NORTHERN
GREEN MOUNTAIN
GRIFFIN
HARRINGTON
HIGHLAND
HIGHLINE
HOCKINSON

HOOD CANAL
HOQUIAM
INCHELIUM

INDEX

ISSAQUAH
KAHLOTUS
KALAMA

District

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

72,494

0

66,418
32,027
74,358
212,141
53,596
8,497
367,327
253,599
662,430

0

119,610
1,956,571
348,439
165,362
19,581
37,256
247,717
354,591
5,848
2,418,018
2,647,041
36,786
3,499,083
702,627
226,148
81,047
1,150,674
28,759
28,652
8,497
242,905
162,050
685,766
798,237
188,239
11,111

0

8,497
53,596
18,132
198,259
3,510,848
0

69,282
505,491
30,018

0

0

17,750
119,681



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WASHINGTON

Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

5303870
5300003
5303930
5303960
5303990
5304020
5304050
5304080
5304170
5304110
5304150
5301200
5304200
5304230
5304260
5304290
5304380
5304410
5304470
5304500
5304530
5304590
5304620
5304650
5304710
5304740
5304800
5304830
5304860
5304890
5304920
5304950
5304980
5305010
5305020
5305040
5305130
5305160
5305190
5305220
5305250
5305280
5305310
5305340
5305400
5305430
5305460
5305490
5305520
5305550
5305610
5305640

KELLER

KELSO
KENNEWICK
KENT

KETTLE FALLS
KIONA-BENTON
KITTITAS
KLICKITAT

LA CENTER

LA CONNER
LACROSSE

LAKE CHELAN
LAKE STEVENS
LAKE WASHINGTON
LAKEWOOD
LAMONT
LIBERTY

LIND

LONGVIEW

LOON LAKE
LOPEZ

LYLE

LYNDEN
MABTON
MANSFIELD
MANSON

MARY M KNIGHT
MARY WALKER
MARYSVILLE
MCCLEARY
MEAD

MEDICAL LAKE
MERCER ISLAND
MERIDIAN
METHOW VALLEY
MILL A

MONROE
MONTESANO
MORTON

MOSES LAKE
MOSSYROCK
MOUNT ADAMS
MOUNT BAKER
MOUNT PLEASANT
MOUNT VERNON
MUKILTEO
NACHES VALLEY
NAPAVINE
NASELLE-GRAYS
NESPELEM
NEWPORT

NINE MILE FALLS

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

31,400
600,664
1,724,214
3,574,902
181,994
157,519
66,198
29,846
67,321
81,133
9,150
219,075
347,065
1,168,322
124,185
0

45,752
43,052
1,224,205
19,608
41,981
82,828
273,861
370,611
9,827
197,842
38,172
243,704
895,768
50,746
447,067
144,447
0

162,094
105,537
13,026
296,737
106,538
57,971
1,330,090
62,093
337,176
340,289
0
1,059,496
1,641,860
134,643
69,282
31,373
124,517
231,762
81,047



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WASHINGTON
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

5305670
5305700
5305730
5305760
5305790
5305820
5305850
5305880
5305910
5305940
5305970
5306000
5306060
5306090
5306120
5306150
5306180
5306220
5306240
5306270
5306300
5306330
5306360
5306390
5306420
5306450
5306480
5306510
5306540
5306570
5306600
5306630
5306660
5306690
5306750
5306780
5306820
5306840
5306870
5306900
5306930
5306960
5301380
5306990
5307020
5307050
5307080
5307110
5307140
5307210
5307230
5307260

NOOKSACK VALLEY
NORTH BEACH
NORTH FRANKLIN
NORTH KITSAP
NORTH MASON
NORTH RIVER
NORTH THURSTON
NORTHPORT
NORTHSHORE
OAK HARBOR
OAKESDALE
OAKVILLE

OCEAN BEACH
OCOSTA

ODESSA
OKANOGAN
OLYMPIA

OMAK
ONALASKA
ONION CREEK
ORCAS ISLAND
ORCHARD PRAIRIE
ORIENT

ORONDO
OROVILLE
ORTING

OTHELLO
PALISADES
PALOUSE

PASCO

PATEROS
PATERSON

PE ELL
PENINSULA
PIONEER
POMEROY

PORT ANGELES
PORT TOWNSEND
PRESCOTT
PROSSER
PULLMAN
PUYALLUP
QUEETS-CLEARWATER
QUILCENE
QUILLAYUTE VALLEY
QUINAULT
QUINCY

RAINIER
RAYMOND
REARDAN-EDWALL
RENTON
REPUBLIC

District

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

199,350
76,022
282,972
375,824
177,127
0
1,127,145
62,822
0
603,606
15,033
85,007
153,971
190,152
28,105
411,144
678,117
462,930
159,684
38,908
75,421
15,233
41,129
46,249
240,191
78,433
929,124
28,882
0
2,747,435
32,374
14,781
73,816
419,615
231,572
38,625
463,407
175,820
79,977
355,917
201,964
1,359,502
2,239
46,864
233,250
32,223
509,420
70,590
142,110
57,517
1,929,120
103,876



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WASHINGTON
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

5307320
5307350
5307380
5307440
5304560
5307470
5307530
5307560
5307620
5307650
5307680
5307710
5307740
5307770
5307800
5307830
5307860
5307900
5307920
5307950
5307980
5308020
5308040
5308070
5308100
5308160
5308190
5308220
5308250
5308280
5308310
5308340
5308370
5308400
5308430
5308460
5308490
5308520
5308550
5308580
5308610
5308670
5308700
5308730
5308760
5308790
5308820
5308850
5308910
5308940
5308970
5309000

RICHLAND
RIDGEFIELD
RITZVILLE
RIVERSIDE
RIVERVIEW
ROCHESTER
ROOSEVELT
ROSALIA
ROYAL

SAN JUAN ISLAND
SATSOP
SEATTLE
SEDRO-WOOLLEY
SELAH
SELKIRK
SEQUIM
SHAW ISLAND
SHELTON
SHORELINE
SKAMANIA
SKYKOMISH
SNOHOMISH

SNOQUALMIE VALLEY

SOAP LAKE
SOUTH BEND
SOUTH KITSAP
SOUTH WHIDBEY
SOUTHSIDE
SPOKANE
SPRAGUE

ST JOHN
STANWOOD
STAR

STARBUCK
STEHEKIN
STEILACOOM
STEPTOE
STEVENSON-CARSON
SULTAN

SUMMIT VALLEY
SUMNER
SUNNYSIDE
TACOMA
TAHOLAH
TAHOMA

TEKOA

TENINO

THORP

TOLEDO
TONASKET
TOPPENISH
TOUCHET

District

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

669,293
111,113
64,536
194,121
120,264
175,820
0
42,978
445,751
41,177
23,368
11,649,231
430,073
316,346
50,361
292,816
0
450,914
639,881
13,726
13,257
407,851
180,395
393,354
82,651
913,415
139,218
25,491
7,350,133
16,990
25,371
369,288
0

0

0
162,094
0
106,933
197,389
32,092
309,810
2,424,451
8,623,359
72,260
0
22,627
143,793
15,687
110,023
341,470
1,322,967
41,424



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - WASHINGTON
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations

LEA ID District Under the Recovery Act*

5309030 TOUTLE LAKE 45,752
5309060 TROUT LAKE 10,458
5308130 TUKWILA 465,588
5309100 TUMWATER 335,954
5309150 UNION GAP 168,192
5309180 UNIVERSITY PLACE 307,195
5309240 VALLEY 61,528
5309270 VANCOUVER 3,931,771
5309300 VASHON ISLAND 79,086
5309330 WAHKIAKUM 62,019
5309360 WAHLUKE 327,818
5309390 WAITSBURG 46,628
5309450 WALLA WALLA 998,711
5309480 WAPATO 1,026,435
5309510 WARDEN 212,250
5309540 WASHOUGAL 219,612
5309570 WASHTUCNA 22,617
5309600 WATERVILLE 18,955
5309630 WELLPINIT 118,038
5309660 WENATCHEE 979,103
5309690 WEST VALLEY (SPK) 304,719
5309720 WEST VALLEY (YAK) 417,001
5309750 WHITE PASS 153,407
5309780 WHITE RIVER 242,488
5309810 WHITE SALMON 158,922
5309840 WILBUR 35,811
5309870 WILLAPA VALLEY 49,597
5309900 WILSON CREEK 26,266
5309930 WINLOCK 136,851
5309990 WISHKAH VALLEY 10,458
5310020 WISHRAM 18,986
5310050 WOODLAND 149,676
5310110 YAKIMA 4,576,227
5310140 YELM 493,800
5310170 ZILLAH 174,869
5399999 PART D SUBPART 2 2,514,752

*  Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title | allocations. States adjust
allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted
for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.



